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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 08/19/2017 10:00 am Varsity Volleyball vs. Margaretta w/Freshmen Main Gym
Tue 08/22/2017 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball at Oak Harbor Oak Harbor High School
Thu 08/24/2017 5:30 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. Arcadia Main Gym
Mon 08/28/2017 4:30 pm Varsity Volleyball at Carey w/Freshmen CAREY HIGH SCHOOL
Tue 08/29/2017 4:30 pm Varsity Volleyball at St. Joseph CC w/Freshmen Fremont St. Joe
Thu 08/31/2017 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. Lakota Main Gym
Tue 09/05/2017 4:30 pm Varsity Volleyball at Old Fort w/Freshmen Old Fort High School
Thu 09/07/2017 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. St. Mary CC w/Freshmen Main Gym
Mon 09/11/2017 4:30 pm Varsity Volleyball at Seneca East w/Freshmen Seneca East High School
Thu 09/14/2017 5:30 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. Calvert Main Gym
Mon 09/18/2017 5:30 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. Upper Sandusky Main Gym
Tue 09/19/2017 4:45 pm Varsity Volleyball at Van Buren w/Freshmen (Game

played at Van Buren Elementary School)
VAN BUREN ELEMENTARY

Thu 09/21/2017 4:30 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. St. Joseph CC w/freshmen Main Gym
Mon 09/25/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Volleyball at Elmwood Elmwood High School
Tue 09/26/2017 5:30 pm Varsity Volleyball at Lakota Lakota High School
Thu 09/28/2017 4:30 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. Old Fort w/Freshmen Main Gym
Sat 09/30/2017 9:00 am Varsity Volleyball at Buckeye Central Invitational BUCKEYE CENTRAL
Tue 10/03/2017 5:00 pm Varsity Volleyball at St. Mary CC w/Freshmen Sandusky St. Marys CC
Thu 10/05/2017 4:45 pm Varsity Volleyball at Hopewell-Loudon w/Freshmen Hopewell Loudon High School
Mon 10/09/2017 4:30 pm Varsity Volleyball vs. Mohawk Main Gym
Tue 10/10/2017 5:30 pm Varsity Volleyball at Calvert Calvert High School
Thu 10/19/2017 6:30 pm Varsity Volleyball Sectional Final vs Arcadia Main Gym
Mon 10/23/2017 6:15 pm Varsity Volleyball District Semifinal vs. Mohawk at Findlay FINDLAY HIGH SCHOOL
Thu 10/26/2017 8:00 pm Varsity Volleyball District Final vs. Carey at Findlay FINDLAY HIGH SCHOOL


